
#18 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TURNER, Jayden Conway Junior Hi 11.77  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 JOHNSON, Jeremiah Lake Hamilton Hig 11.77  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 SHIPP, Malik Bryant High Schoo 11.79  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 HAMMONDS, Serious Conway Junior Hi 11.92  (NW) 1(4) 5

5 LEWIS, Austin-Phillip Benton Junior Hig 12.02  (NW) 1(5) 4

6 ESOSE, Teke Lake Hamilton Hig 12.30  (NW) 1(6) 3

7 ELLIS, Anthony Bryant High Schoo 12.35  (NW) 1(7) 2

8 MCCRAY, Jaxon Conway Junior Hi 12.35  (NW) 1(8) 1

9 TOMLINSON, Judah Greenbrier Junior 12.46  (NW) 2(1)

10 KEMP, Tyrae Greenbrier Junior 12.52  (NW) 2(2)

11 HALL, Cash Cabot South Junio 12.66  (NW) 2(3)

12 LABICANI, Keith Cabot North Junio 12.77  (NW) 2(4)

13 WEBERT, Laythan Cabot South Junio 13.39  (NW) 2(5)

14 MILES, Tucker Cabot North Junio 13.81  (NW) 2(6)

15 BAILEY, Al Benton Junior Hig 13.82  (NW) 2(7)

#32 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CROW, Abbott Greenbrier Junior 24.44  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 HAMMONDS, Serious Conway Junior Hi 24.57  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 TURNER, Jayden Conway Junior Hi 24.84  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 SHIPP, Malik Bryant High Schoo 25.03  (NW) 1(4) 5

5 ELLIS, Anthony Bryant High Schoo 25.41  (NW) 1(5) 4

6 JOHNSON, Jeremiah Lake Hamilton Hig 25.70  (NW) 1(6) 3

7 CROW, Ashyr Greenbrier Junior 25.99  (NW) 1(7) 2

8 HAWKINS, Daelyn Benton Junior Hig 26.12  (NW) 1(8) 1

9 LABICANI, Keith Cabot North Junio 26.86  (NW) 2(1)

10 HALL, Cash Cabot South Junio 26.89  (NW) 2(2)

11 CORNETT, Andrew Conway Junior Hi 27.04  (NW) 2(3)

12 ANDRES, Reyn Benton Junior Hig 27.57  (NW) 2(4)

13 MILES, Tucker Cabot North Junio 28.83  (NW) 2(5)

14 MINNIX, Jackson Cabot South Junio 32.14  (NW) 2(6)

#26 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CROW, Abbott Greenbrier Junior 54.65 2(1) 10

2 BOND, Tavon Lake Hamilton Hig 55.50 1(1) 8

3 ELLIOTT, Donovan Bryant High Schoo 55.92 1(2) 6

4 GRAYSON, Za'Shawn Conway Junior Hi 56.57 2(2) 5

5 BOGARD, Mario Conway Junior Hi 57.07 1(3) 4

6 HUGGINS, Gabe Lake Hamilton Hig 57.42 1(4) 3

7 BOSS, Deshawn Bryant High Schoo 57.91 1(5) 2

8 AVALOS, Luis Conway Junior Hi 59.69 2(3) 1

9 WEISE, Liam Cabot North Junio 59.82 1(6)

10 CROW, Ashyr Greenbrier Junior 1:01.08 2(4)

#26 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
11 OTT, Connor Cabot North Junio 1:05.05 1(7)

12 ALEXANDER, Jackson Benton Junior Hig 1:05.59 2(5)

13 MOORE, Rickson Cabot South Junio 1:11.14 2(6)

14 VANDERHOOF, Cade Cabot South Junio 1:11.92 2(7)

#30 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WALKER, Carson Russellville Junior 2:03.03 10

2 BOYD, Walker Cabot North Junio 2:08.50 8

3 ATWELL, Nate Conway Junior Hi 2:13.41 6

4 HILL, Garrett Bryant High Schoo 2:14.28 5

5 KINDT, Porter Lake Hamilton Hig 2:17.20 4

6 ALEXANDER, Desmond Benton Junior Hig 2:17.91 3

7 WHITE, Diego Conway Junior Hi 2:18.73 2

8 HESS, Jason Bryant High Schoo 2:19.26 1

9 OCHOA, Ryan Cabot North Junio 2:19.63

10 LINDSTROM, Peter Conway Junior Hi 2:19.80

11 GASS, Toren Conway Junior Hi 2:22.38

12 DECKER, Owen Cabot North Junio 2:23.11

13 SLOAN, Canaan Bryant High Schoo 2:24.62

14 PERCY, Jaleal'l Benton Junior Hig 2:27.35

15 VASQUEZ, Yoni Lake Hamilton Hig 2:27.37

16 TEAGUE, Jonah Benton Junior Hig 2:30.55

17 EZELL, Reid Greenbrier Junior 2:35.31

18 BAILEY, Logan Lake Hamilton Hig 2:36.39

19 HERRERA, Cris Cabot South Junio 2:44.59

20 GARRINGER, Cannon Cabot South Junio 2:53.43

21 WHITE, Emmet Greenbrier Junior 2:53.76

22 VANDERHOOF, Cade Cabot South Junio 3:00.33

#22 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ATWELL, Nate Conway Junior Hi 4:58.63 10

2 HILL, Garrett Bryant High Schoo 5:03.10 8

3 EMERY, Jackson Conway Junior Hi 5:08.37 6

4 CALAWAY , Atanfu Benton Junior Hig 5:10.25 5

5 HESS, Jason Bryant High Schoo 5:16.08 4

6 BURNINGHAM, Mason Conway Junior Hi 5:26.55 3

7 COCHRAN, Jude Benton Junior Hig 5:27.49 2

8 KITCHENS, Cayne Greenbrier Junior 5:28.12 1

9 ROUSE, Coltan Lake Hamilton Hig 5:29.39

10 BEATY, Christopher Lake Hamilton Hig 5:38.10

11 JONES, Bradlee Lake Hamilton Hig 5:38.16

12 COOPER, Knox Cabot North Junio 5:45.19

13 RASBURRY, Corbin Benton Junior Hig 5:50.04

14 HEIKKILA, Colt Greenbrier Junior 5:57.63
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#22 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
15 ASSAN, Gabe Greenbrier Junior 5:57.85

16 HERRERA, Cris Cabot South Junio 6:02.18

17 GARRINGER, Cannon Cabot South Junio 6:28.63

18 GARCIA, Cristofer Cabot South Junio 6:44.88

#16 Boys 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JONES, Deshon Conway Junior Hi 15.98  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 SMITH, Jeremiah Bryant High Schoo 16.37  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 HOLT, Dereon Conway Junior Hi 17.18  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 WELCH, Carlos Benton Junior Hig 18.04  (NW) 1(4) 5

5 LEAKS, Amarious Benton Junior Hig 18.47  (NW) 1(5) 4

6 SOTO, Zeid Bryant High Schoo 18.61  (NW) 1(6) 3

7 PFIER, Easton Cabot North Junio 20.42  (NW) 2(1) 2

8 OLIVAREZ, Trey Cabot North Junio 20.75  (NW) 2(2) 1

9 ESOSE, Elute Lake Hamilton Hig 21.17  (NW) 1(7)

10 MOORE, Rickson Cabot South Junio 21.26  (NW) 2(3)

11 PELZ, Langston Greenbrier Junior 21.38  (NW) 2(4)

12 MCMURRIAN, Corey Conway Junior Hi 21.56  (NW) 2(5)

13 MADAR, Holton Cabot South Junio 21.67  (NW) 1(8)

14 BRANTLEY, Maddux Greenbrier Junior 21.97  (NW) 2(6)

#28 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JONES, Deshon Conway Junior Hi 42.93 1(1) 10

2 HOLT, Dereon Conway Junior Hi 44.45 2(1) 8

3 SMITH, Jeremiah Bryant High Schoo 45.28 1(2) 6

4 RODRIQUEZ, Braxton Benton Junior Hig 45.57 1(3) 5

5 SIDES, Luke Conway Junior Hi 45.63 1(4) 4

6 WELCH, Carlos Benton Junior Hig 46.77 1(5) 3

7 SOTO, Zeid Bryant High Schoo 47.07 1(6) 2

8 OLIVAREZ, Trey Cabot North Junio 47.34 2(2) 1

9 ESOSE, Elute Lake Hamilton Hig 48.31 1(7)

10 MCKAY, Avery Greenbrier Junior 49.17 2(3)

11 PFIER, Easton Cabot North Junio 50.06 2(4)

12 WEBERT, Laythan Cabot South Junio 52.77 2(5)

13 BARCAFER, Liam Greenbrier Junior 55.47 2(6)

14 MADAR, Holton Cabot South Junio 57.57 2(7)

#24 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Bryant High School (A) 45.35 10

2 Conway Junior High (B) 45.98

3 Lake Hamilton High School (A) 46.60 8

4 Benton Junior High School (A) 46.88 6

5 Greenbrier Junior High (A) 48.62 5

#24 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
6 Cabot North Junior High  (A) 49.14 4

7 Cabot South Junior High  (A) 50.03 3

#20 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Lake Hamilton High School (A) 1:35.01 10

2 Conway Junior High (A) 1:35.70 8

3 Bryant High School (A) 1:37.61 6

4 Benton Junior High School (A) 1:41.31 5

5 Cabot North Junior High  (A) 1:41.73 4

6 Greenbrier Junior High (A) 1:43.33 3

#36 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Conway Junior High (A) 3:48.77 10

2 Bryant High School (A) 3:49.18 8

3 Benton Junior High School (A) 4:01.28 6

4 Cabot North Junior High  (A) 4:06.43 5

5 Greenbrier Junior High (A) 4:07.94 4

6 Cabot South Junior High  (A) 4:52.35 3

#14 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Conway Junior High (A) 9:15.37 10

2 Bryant High School (A) 9:21.43 8

3 Benton Junior High School (A) 9:25.74 6

4 Cabot North Junior High  (A) 9:37.24 5

5 Lake Hamilton High School (A) 9:43.73 4

6 Greenbrier Junior High (A) 10:14.96 3

7 Cabot South Junior High  (A) 11:10.67 2

#1 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 PIERCE, Anthony Cabot North Junio 6' 1" 10

2 TOMLINSON, Judah Greenbrier Junior 5' 10" 8

3 JAMES, Hudson Benton Junior Hig 5' 8" 6

4 MATHEWS, Caleb Conway Junior Hi 5' 8" 5

5 ELLIOTT, Donovan Bryant High Schoo5' 6" 4

6 TURNER, Kameron Cabot North Junio 5' 6" 3

7 SMITH, Jeremiah Bryant High Schoo5' 6" 2

8 ESOSE, Elute Lake Hamilton Hig 5' 4" 1

9 LEAKS, Amarious Benton Junior Hig 5' 4"

10 WOODS, Ethan Bryant High Schoo5' 4"

10 ESOSE, Teke Lake Hamilton Hig 5' 4"

12 HOLLIS, Ishiel Lake Hamilton Hig 5' 2"
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#1 Boys High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
13 MOORE, Cannon Cabot North Junio 5' 2"

14 LEA, Jeremiia Benton Junior Hig 4' 10"

15 EZELL, Reid Greenbrier Junior 4' 10"

MEDLIN, Jakeb Cabot South Junio NH

HART, Tyler Greenbrier Junior NH

#3 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DIXON, Cooper Cabot North Junio 11' 6" 9

1 MARRELL, Colton Lake Hamilton Hig 11' 6" 9

3 CROTTEAU, Aricin Lake Hamilton Hig 11' 6" 6

4 HANSON, Brayden Greenbrier Junior 10' 6" 5

5 CALLISON, Brecker Lake Hamilton Hig 9' 6" 4

6 SCHMIDT, Keaton Cabot North Junio 9' 6" 3

7 TYLER, Ridge Conway Junior Hi 9' 6" 2

8 WILLIAMS, Jack Greenbrier Junior 8' 6" 0.5

8 TURNER, Sam Bryant High Schoo8' 6" 0.5

10 FORTE, Logan Bryant High Schoo8' 6"

11 SLOAN, Canaan Bryant High Schoo8' 6"

12 AKERY, Mason Benton Junior Hig 8' 6"

13 RASBURRY, Corbin Benton Junior Hig 8' 0"

14 KINDY, Hudson Benton Junior Hig 8' 0"

MADAR, Holton Cabot South Junio NH

MOORE, Cannon Cabot North Junio NH

#5 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 LEWIS, Austin-Phillip Benton Junior Hig 19' 81 /2  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 ELLIS, Anthony Bryant High Schoo18' 5"  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 RICHEY, Jon Benton Junior Hig 18' 41 /2  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 JOHNSON, Jeremiah Lake Hamilton Hig 18' 41 /2  (NW) 2(2) 5

5 SHIPP, Malik Bryant High Schoo18' 2"  (NW) 2(4) 4

6 SMITH, Keton Bryant High Schoo18' 1"  (NW) 2(5) 3

7 SIDES, Luke Conway Junior Hi 17' 51 /2  (NW) 2(6) 2

8 MATHEWS, Caleb Conway Junior Hi 17' 2"  (NW) 2(7) 1

9 WEISE, Liam Cabot North Junio 16' 8"  (NW) 1(2)

10 VELEZ, Cayden Greenbrier Junior 16' 6"  (NW) 2(8)

11 DELAMATER, Christian Cabot North Junio 16' 1"  (NW) 1(3)

12 FUNK, Brandon Conway Junior Hi 15' 51 /2  (NW) 1(4)

13 FRAZIER, Walker Greenbrier Junior 14' 11"  (NW) 1(5)

14 MOORE, Rickson Cabot South Junio 13' 7"  (NW) 1(6)

15 MEDLIN, Jakeb Cabot South Junio 13' 51 /2  (NW) 1(7)

16 LEA, Jeremiia Benton Junior Hig 13' 0"  (NW) 1(8)

17 VALDIVIA, Aaron Cabot North Junio 12' 81 /2  (NW) 1(9)

18 COYLE, Eli Cabot South Junio 12' 6"  (NW) 1(10)

HART, Tyler Greenbrier Junior FOUL  (NW) 2

#5 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

HOLLIS, Ishiel Lake Hamilton Hig FOUL  (NW) 2

#7 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 TURNER, Jayden Conway Junior Hi 40' 3"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 SHIPP, Malik Bryant High Schoo39' 0"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 KEMP, Tyrae Greenbrier Junior 38' 83 /4  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 SIDES, Luke Conway Junior Hi 38' 5"  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 ELLIS, Anthony Bryant High Schoo38' 01 /4  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 JAMES, Hudson Benton Junior Hig 37' 3"  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 PUMPHREY, Asa Lake Hamilton Hig 36' 10"  (NW) 1(1) 2

8 RICHEY, Jon Benton Junior Hig 36' 3"  (NW) 2(7) 1

9 LINDSTROM, Peter Conway Junior Hi 36' 0"  (NW) 1(2)

10 LATIN, Kai Bryant High Schoo35' 10"  (NW) 1(3)

11 LEAVITT, Keagan Cabot North Junio 35' 6"  (NW) 1(4)

12 POE, Eli Cabot North Junio 34' 23 /4  (NW) 2(8)

13 OTT, Connor Cabot North Junio 32' 5"  (NW) 1(5)

14 MEDLIN, Jakeb Cabot South Junio 30' 101 /4  (NW) 1(6)

15 ROQUEMORE, Kason Benton Junior Hig 30' 83 /4  (NW) 1(7)

16 SHORT, Noah Greenbrier Junior 26' 10"  (NW) 1(8)

MOORE, Rickson Cabot South Junio FOUL  (NW) 1

#9 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ANDERSON, Channing Conway Junior Hi 48' 01 /2 2(1) 10

2 URBAN, Logan Lake Hamilton Hig 46' 4" 2(2) 8

3 FREEMAN, Xavier Bryant High Schoo45' 71 /2 2(3) 6

4 CLARY, Amari Bryant High Schoo45' 01 /2 2(4) 5

5 HILL, Brendan Bryant High Schoo44' 1" 2(5) 4

6 BROTHERS, Witt Benton Junior Hig 43' 11 /2 2(6) 3

7 CRISWELL, Jabari Conway Junior Hi 42' 6" 2(7) 2

8 YOUNG, Keenon Conway Junior Hi 41' 9" 1(1) 1

9 DUPREE, Eric Benton Junior Hig 41' 5" 1(2)

10 GAYLORD, Timothy Cabot North Junio 40' 9" 2(8)

11 GIST, Max Benton Junior Hig 40' 11 /2 1(3)

12 BURKE, Parker Cabot North Junio 38' 10" 2(9)

13 MCDANIEL, Hudson Cabot North Junio 36' 91 /2 2(10)

14 SCHROCK, Kane Greenbrier Junior 33' 10" 1(4)

15 MCCAIN, Zade Lake Hamilton Hig 33' 81 /2 1(5)

16 ROZANSKI, Dakota Greenbrier Junior 33' 41 /2 1(6)

17 JOHNSTON, Hudson Greenbrier Junior 33' 3" 1(7)

18 NEWMAN, Levi Cabot South Junio 32' 3" 1(8)

19 MENJIVAR, Gabriel Cabot South Junio 29' 7" 1(9)

20 EWIG, Kendall Lake Hamilton Hig 28' 9" 1(10)
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#11 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CLARY, Amari Bryant High Schoo145' 6" 2(1) 10

2 HARDIN, Bentley Greenbrier Junior 124' 6" 2(2) 8

3 CRISWELL, Jabari Conway Junior Hi 122' 2" 2(3) 6

4 RAINEY, Christian Benton Junior Hig 119' 5" 1(1) 5

5 JONES, Ethan Conway Junior Hi 118' 4" 2(4) 4

6 HUTCHINSON, Noah Cabot North Junio 118' 0" 2(5) 3

7 FLORES, Sebastian Benton Junior Hig 116' 4" 1(2) 2

8 EWIG, Kendall Lake Hamilton Hig 116' 3" 1(3) 1

9 KENREICH, Simon Benton Junior Hig 112' 6" 1(4)

10 MCDANIEL, Hudson Cabot North Junio 111' 1" 2(6)

11 URBAN, Logan Lake Hamilton Hig 106' 6" 2(7)

12 FREEMAN, Xavier Bryant High Schoo105' 7" 2(8)

13 HARRIS, Brandon Bryant High Schoo102' 5" 2(9)

14 GAYLORD, Timothy Cabot North Junio 100' 7" 2(10)

15 NEWMAN, Levi Cabot South Junio 100' 2" 1(5)

16 EMERSON, Jackson Cabot South Junio 92' 0" 1(6)

17 ANDERSON, Channing Conway Junior Hi 91' 9" 1(7)

18 ROZANSKI, Dakota Greenbrier Junior 91' 3" 1(8)

19 MCCAIN, Zade Lake Hamilton Hig 90' 6" 1(9)

20 BEACH, Bric Greenbrier Junior 87' 3" 1(10)

NUTTER, Eli Cabot South Junio FOUL 1

#17 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 COLLINS, Calleigh Conway Junior Hi 13.50  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 MURPHY, Sydney Bryant High Schoo 13.80  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 GRIFFIN, Kalissa Benton Junior Hig 14.00  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 WAY, ella Lake Hamilton Hig 14.03  (NW) 1(4) 5

5 HUDSON, Kylie Lake Hamilton Hig 14.11  (NW) 1(5) 4

6 HENDERSON, Keadra Conway Junior Hi 14.11  (NW) 2(1) 3

7 FLENOY, Keityn Bryant High Schoo 14.19  (NW) 1(6) 2

8 WESBECHER, Jordyn Conway Junior Hi 14.38  (NW) 1(7) 1

9 HUNTER, Hasianna Cabot North Junio 14.50  (NW) 2(2)

10 LONDON, Janiya Conway Junior Hi 14.65  (NW) 2(3)

11 FUHRMAN, Tatum Cabot South Junio 14.81  (NW) 3(1)

12 TURBEVILLE, Jalaina Greenbrier Junior 14.89  (NW) 2(4)

12 FIELDS, Sadie Conway Junior Hi 14.89  (NW) 3(2)

14 PORTER, Presley Greenbrier Junior 14.89  (NW) 2(5)

15 JACKSON, Brooklynne Conway Junior Hi 15.24  (NW) 3(3)

16 THOMAS, Tabron Benton Junior Hig 15.32  (NW) 1(8)

17 PEYTON, Allie Cabot South Junio 15.35  (NW) 2(6)

18 WOODS, Brooklynn Conway Junior Hi 16.14  (NW) 3(4)

#31 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MURPHY, Sydney Bryant High Schoo 28.28  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 BOONE, Lyndsey Conway Junior Hi 29.05  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 WAY, ella Lake Hamilton Hig 29.29  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 COLLINS, Calleigh Conway Junior Hi 29.30  (NW) 1(4) 5

5 GRIFFIN, Kalissa Benton Junior Hig 29.87  (NW) 1(5) 4

6 CRIBB, Keeley Lake Hamilton Hig 30.10  (NW) 1(6) 3

7 EVANS, Piper Cabot North Junio 30.19  (NW) 1(7) 2

8 HENDERSON, Keadra Conway Junior Hi 30.19  (NW) 3(1) 1

9 LONDON, Janiya Conway Junior Hi 31.41  (NW) 2(1)

10 FIELDS, Sadie Conway Junior Hi 31.46  (NW) 2(2)

11 THOMAS, Tabron Benton Junior Hig 31.57  (NW) 2(3)

12 JACKSON, Brooklynne Conway Junior Hi 32.58  (NW) 3(2)

13 GULLEY, Taylor Cabot North Junio 33.31  (NW) 2(4)

14 WOODS, Brooklynn Conway Junior Hi 35.08  (NW) 2(5)

15 MARLER, Ariya Greenbrier Junior 35.17  (NW) 3(3)

#25 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BOONE, Lyndsey Conway Junior Hi 1:03.42 1(1) 10

2 REYES, Allison Lake Hamilton Hig 1:04.88 1(2) 8

3 HOPPIS, Reese Conway Junior Hi 1:06.09 1(3) 6

4 BAKER, Kailey Benton Junior Hig 1:08.17 1(4) 5

5 BENNETT, Bellamy Greenbrier Junior 1:09.31 1(5) 4

6 NAPOLITANO, Aubrey Cabot North Junio 1:10.64 2(1) 3

7 DEWITT, Shya Conway Junior Hi 1:11.41 2(2) 2

8 PRICE, Maddie Benton Junior Hig 1:14.04 2(3) 1

9 BURNS, Presley Cabot North Junio 1:16.18 1(6)

10 HORTON, Peyton Conway Junior Hi 1:19.28 2(4)

11 DAVIS, Jaylah Bryant High Schoo 1:19.68 1(7)

12 BROOKS, Zamia Conway Junior Hi 1:20.64 2(5)

13 STYLES, Harmoni Cabot South Junio 1:22.49 2(6)

14 COSTILLA, Abby Cabot South Junio 1:25.96 2(7)

#29 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 O'NEAL, Ellie Conway Junior Hi 2:33.96 10

2 USDROWSKI, Brinlee Lake Hamilton Hig 2:34.15 8

3 QUIROZ, Alexa Lake Hamilton Hig 2:39.30 6

4 HOPPIS, Reese Conway Junior Hi 2:42.10 5

5 SCHWAB, Thea Conway Junior Hi 2:42.36 4

6 FELGATE, Payson Lake Hamilton Hig 2:42.84 3

7 PARRISH, Alice Cabot North Junio 2:50.16 2

8 ROGERS, Anna Bryant High Schoo 2:52.51 1

9 SMITTLE, Amelia Conway Junior Hi 2:56.36

10 RILEY, Raegan Cabot North Junio 2:56.62
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#29 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
11 BLACK, Hayden Cabot North Junio 2:59.25

12 WILKINS, Olivia Cabot South Junio 2:59.75

13 MARTIN, Abree Greenbrier Junior 3:00.80

14 STEVENS, Kinsley Benton Junior Hig 3:05.64

15 HENSON, Olivia Benton Junior Hig 3:08.31

16 CONTRERAS, Azul Cabot South Junio 3:10.87

17 TISDALE, Jasmine Conway Junior Hi 3:24.86

18 NEW, Gracie Greenbrier Junior 3:30.39

19 COSTILLA, Abby Cabot South Junio 3:35.84

20 BENNETT, Macey Conway Junior Hi 3:47.50

#21 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 O'NEAL, Ellie Conway Junior Hi 5:46.59 10

2 SCHWAB, Thea Conway Junior Hi 5:51.34 8

3 FELGATE, Payson Lake Hamilton Hig 6:00.13 6

4 CLINE, Lacey Lake Hamilton Hig 6:04.62 5

5 DAVIS, Rylee Cabot North Junio 6:07.53 4

6 KING, Natalie Conway Junior Hi 6:13.68 3

7 BENSON, Isabella Cabot North Junio 6:20.34 2

8 ROGERS, Anna Bryant High Schoo 6:27.87 1

9 GABRION, Olivia Cabot South Junio 6:28.62

10 SMITTLE, Amelia Conway Junior Hi 6:39.66

11 BLACK, Hayden Cabot North Junio 6:59.31

12 FORTSON, Corie Cabot South Junio 7:07.46

13 KINDY, Shelby Benton Junior Hig 7:24.53

14 TISDALE, Jasmine Conway Junior Hi 7:25.89

15 CHILDRESS, Chloe Benton Junior Hig 7:37.85

16 HUMAN, Payton Cabot South Junio 7:58.27

17 BENNETT, Macey Conway Junior Hi 8:10.53

SLIGH, Haven Conway Junior Hi DNF

#15 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FASON, Cali Lake Hamilton Hig 18.15  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 MORRIS, Jillian Lake Hamilton Hig 18.55  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 WILLIAMS, Maggie Conway Junior Hi 18.57  (NW) 1(3) 6

4 PULVER, Audrey Conway Junior Hi 18.82  (NW) 2(1) 5

5 LANG, Emma Cabot North Junio 18.88  (NW) 1(4) 4

6 CLINTON, Ariana Conway Junior Hi 19.24  (NW) 1(5) 3

7 HOYT, Keely Cabot North Junio 19.38  (NW) 1(6) 2

8 MAY, Ashley Cabot South Junio 19.42  (NW) 1(7) 1

9 JONES, Julie Benton Junior Hig 20.14  (NW) 2(2)

10 PORTER, Presley Greenbrier Junior 20.27  (NW) 2(3)

11 MCDOWELL, Blessing Bryant High Schoo 20.47  (NW) 2(4)

12 KOON, Alexis Bryant High Schoo 20.65  (NW) 1(8)

#15 Girls 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
13 WALKER, Ariah Conway Junior Hi 20.83  (NW) 2(5)

14 SCHMIDT, Brielle Cabot South Junio 20.87  (NW) 2(6)

15 POYE, Tara Benton Junior Hig 20.91  (NW) 2(7)

16 THOMPSON, Millie Greenbrier Junior 21.85  (NW) 2(8)

#27 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DAILEY, Kiersten Bryant High Schoo 51.12 1(1) 10

2 FASON, Cali Lake Hamilton Hig 52.63 1(2) 8

3 YORK, Alexyia Cabot North Junio 53.88 1(3) 6

4 CLINTON, Ariana Conway Junior Hi 55.53 1(4) 5

5 MORRIS, Jillian Lake Hamilton Hig 55.71 1(5) 4

6 SCOTT, Bailey Conway Junior Hi 58.19 2(1) 3

7 SCHMIDT, Brielle Cabot South Junio 1:00.91 2(2) 2

8 POYE, Tara Benton Junior Hig 1:01.54 2(3) 1

9 HUNTER, Hasianna Cabot North Junio 1:01.66 1(6)

10 HORTON, Peyton Conway Junior Hi 1:04.34 1(7)

11 BATES, Adrianna Greenbrier Junior 1:04.53 2(4)

12 JONES, Julie Benton Junior Hig 1:07.36 2(5)

13 EADS, Navaeh Cabot South Junio 1:09.44 2(6)

#19 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Lake Hamilton High School (A) 1:52.64 10

2 Bryant High School (A) 1:54.13 8

3 Conway Junior High (A) 1:55.51 6

4 Benton Junior High School (A) 1:56.30 5

5 Cabot North Junior High  (A) 2:00.44 4

6 Greenbrier Junior High (A) 2:05.77 3

7 Cabot South Junior High  (A) 2:13.03 2

#23 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Bryant High School (A) 53.42 10

2 Lake Hamilton High School (A) 54.68 8

3 Benton Junior High School (A) 56.20 6

4 Conway Junior High (A) 56.78 5

5 Cabot North Junior High  (A) 57.34 4

6 Cabot South Junior High  (A) 59.70 3

7 Greenbrier Junior High (A) 1:01.86 2

#35 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Benton Junior High School (A) 4:35.87 10

2 Cabot North Junior High  (A) 4:35.90 8
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#35 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 Conway Junior High (A) 4:41.52 6

4 Bryant High School (A) 4:42.39 5

5 Lake Hamilton High School (A) 4:42.86 4

6 Cabot South Junior High  (A) 5:15.67 3

7 Conway Junior High (B) 5:19.11

#13 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Conway Junior High (A) 10:27.65 10

2 Lake Hamilton High School (A) 10:37.46 8

3 Cabot North Junior High  (A) 11:22.50 6

4 Conway Junior High (B) 11:54.74

5 Cabot South Junior High  (A) 12:23.32 5

6 Benton Junior High School (A) 12:56.29 4

#2 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BAKER, Kailey Benton Junior Hig 5' 0" 10

2 SADOWSKI, Ella Lake Hamilton Hig 4' 10" 5.75

2 HOYT, Keely Cabot North Junio 4' 10" 5.75

2 BARBAREE, Baxley Benton Junior Hig 4' 10" 5.75

2 MORRIS, Jillian Lake Hamilton Hig 4' 10" 5.75

6 FLENOY, Keityn Bryant High Schoo4' 10" 1.5

6 CLINE, Lacey Lake Hamilton Hig 4' 10" 1.5

6 ASHLEY, Anna Heber Springs Hig 4' 10" 1.5

6 COBB, Kylee Cabot North Junio 4' 10" 1.5

10 TURBEVILLE, Jalaina Greenbrier Junior 4' 8"

11 BATES, Adrianna Greenbrier Junior 4' 8"

12 MAY, Ashley Cabot South Junio 4' 8"

13 SCOTT, Bailey Conway Junior Hi 4' 8"

14 CLINTON, Ariana Conway Junior Hi 4' 6"

15 BURNS, Presley Cabot North Junio 4' 6"

16 ANCARROW, Jara Bryant High Schoo4' 4"

17 FAWCETT-TAYLOR, Aviana Cabot South Junio 4' 4"

18 STYLES, Harmoni Cabot South Junio 4' 2"

WINTORY, Janey Conway Junior Hi NH

PRICE, Maddie Benton Junior Hig NH

#4 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KOON, Alexis Bryant High Schoo7' 6" 10

2 FUHRMAN, Tatum Cabot South Junio 7' 0" 8

3 WELLS, Journey Bryant High Schoo6' 0" 6

4 PEEBLES, Amelia Conway Junior Hi 6' 0" 5

5 HERN, Alyssa Benton Junior Hig 6' 0" 4

6 GIBSON, Alena Cabot North Junio 5' 6" 2.5

#4 Girls Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
6 BIVINS, Christina Cabot North Junio 5' 6" 2.5

8 FREEMAN, Jayden Benton Junior Hig 5' 6" 1

9 KEITZMAN, Eva Conway Junior Hi 5' 0"

YORK, Alexyia Cabot North Junio NH

MALIN, Addisyn Cabot South Junio NH

HUMAN, Payton Cabot South Junio NH

#6 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ZOLLER, Noelle Cabot North Junio 15' 111 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 REYES, Allison Lake Hamilton Hig 14' 111 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 GARDNER, Olivia Conway Junior Hi 14' 9"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 AUSTIN, Jazmine Bryant High Schoo14' 7"  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 DAILEY, Kiersten Bryant High Schoo14' 7"  (NW) 2(4) 4

6 WILLIAMS, Maggie Conway Junior Hi 14' 61 /2  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 GRIFFIN, Kalissa Benton Junior Hig 14' 3"  (NW) 1(1) 2

8 FASON, Cali Lake Hamilton Hig 14' 2"  (NW) 2(7) 1

9 BURNS, Presley Cabot North Junio 13' 11"  (NW) 1(2)

10 FUHRMAN, Tatum Cabot South Junio 13' 91 /2  (NW) 2(8)

11 BAKER, Kailey Benton Junior Hig 13' 7"  (NW) 1(3)

12 SMITH, Natalie Lake Hamilton Hig 13' 3"  (NW) 2(9)

13 FRAZIER, Chynah Bryant High Schoo13' 2"  (NW) 1(4)

14 BARBAREE, Baxley Benton Junior Hig 13' 1"  (NW) 1(5)

15 PORTER, Presley Greenbrier Junior 13' 0"  (NW) 1(6)

16 WARD, Izabelle Cabot South Junio 12' 11"  (NW) 1(7)

16 REED, Claire Greenbrier Junior 12' 11"  (NW) 2(10)

18 COBURN, Raelyn Cabot North Junio 12' 101 /2  (NW) 1(8)

19 CORBITT, Jules Conway Junior Hi 12' 51 /2  (NW) 1(9)

20 MAY, Ashley Cabot South Junio 12' 11 /2  (NW) 1(10)

21 RIPPY, Allison Marie Conway Junior Hi 11' 9"  (NW) 1(11)

#8 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WILLIAMS, Maggie Conway Junior Hi 34' 3"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 DAILEY, Kiersten Bryant High Schoo34' 3"  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 CRIBB, Keeley Lake Hamilton Hig 30' 9"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 HOYT, Keely Cabot North Junio 30' 9"  (NW) 2(3) 5

5 WARD, Izabelle Cabot South Junio 30' 5"  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 SMITH, JaMaiyla Benton Junior Hig 30' 11 /2  (NW) 1(1) 3

7 FLENOY, Keityn Bryant High Schoo29' 11"  (NW) 2(6) 2

8 BRAKEFIELD, Emilee Lake Hamilton Hig 29' 91 /2  (NW) 1(2) 1

9 SCOTT, Bailey Conway Junior Hi 29' 9"  (NW) 2(7)

10 REED, Claire Greenbrier Junior 29' 5"  (NW) 1(3)

11 BENNETT, Bellamy Greenbrier Junior 28' 6"  (NW) 1(4)

12 STYLES, Harmoni Cabot South Junio 28' 0"  (NW) 1(5)

13 FUHRMAN, Tatum Cabot South Junio 27' 101 /2  (NW) 2(8)
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#8 Girls Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
14 BURRIS, Jozi Benton Junior Hig 27' 6"  (NW) 1(6)

15 KEITZMAN, Eva Conway Junior Hi 27' 51 /2  (NW) 1(7)

16 GRANT, Emma Cabot North Junio 27' 2"  (NW) 1(8)

17 AUSTIN, Jazmine Bryant High Schoo25' 5"  (NW) 2(9)

18 ADAIR, Selah Cabot North Junio 24' 8"  (NW) 1(9)

19 MCDANIEL, Raney Benton Junior Hig 24' 31 /2  (NW) 1(10)

#10 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 HUDSON, Kylie Lake Hamilton Hig 38' 10" 2(1) 10

2 COWART, Avery Benton Junior Hig 35' 9" 2(2) 8

3 HURLEY, Gracen Lake Hamilton Hig 35' 4" 2(3) 6

4 SHERMAN, Amiyah Benton Junior Hig 34' 11" 1(1) 5

5 ABDULLAH, Anya Cabot North Junio 33' 5" 2(4) 4

6 JOHNSON, Te'Aunna Bryant High Schoo31' 8" 2(5) 3

7 MARTIN, Jerniah Conway Junior Hi 31' 1" 2(6) 2

8 ALTOM, Cora Conway Junior Hi 31' 1" 2(6) 1

9 MOORE, Raffiella Conway Junior Hi 29' 10" 1(2)

10 CARTER, Jade Cabot North Junio 29' 9" 2(8)

11 JARMON, Claudia Cabot South Junio 29' 7" 2(9)

12 KOON, Alexis Bryant High Schoo28' 9" 1(3)

13 BURTON, Natalya Benton Junior Hig 27' 4" 1(4)

14 TEDDER, emma Lake Hamilton Hig 27' 3" 1(5)

15 WASHINGTON, Sarai Cabot South Junio 25' 11" 1(6)

16 GREEN, McKenzie Cabot South Junio 25' 9" 1(7)

17 PHILLIPS, Jaylynn Bryant High Schoo25' 2" 1(8)

18 HUNT, Aubrey Conway Junior Hi 25' 1" 1(9)

19 POWELL, Channing Cabot North Junio 22' 11" 1(10)

#12 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ALTOM, Cora Conway Junior Hi 100' 11" 2(1) 10

2 SHERMAN, Amiyah Benton Junior Hig 91' 10" 2(2) 8

3 HURLEY, Gracen Lake Hamilton Hig 89' 6" 2(3) 6

4 CARTER, Jade Cabot North Junio 83' 1" 2(4) 5

5 JOHNSON, Te'Aunna Bryant High Schoo81' 8" 2(5) 4

6 KOON, Alexis Bryant High Schoo79' 0" 2(6) 3

7 BURNS, Kennedy Benton Junior Hig 71' 10" 1(1) 2

8 HUDSON, Kylie Lake Hamilton Hig 71' 8" 1(2) 1

9 PHILLIPS, Jaylynn Bryant High Schoo69' 3" 2(7)

10 JARMON, Claudia Cabot South Junio 67' 6" 1(3)

11 CORBITT, Jules Conway Junior Hi 66' 8" 2(8)

12 ABDULLAH, Anya Cabot North Junio 66' 6" 2(9)

13 COWART, Avery Benton Junior Hig 64' 4" 1(4)

14 BUNKER, Tyler Cabot North Junio 55' 9" 1(5)

15 WATTS, Kalia Conway Junior Hi 54' 11" 1(6)

#12 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
16 TEDDER, emma Lake Hamilton Hig 54' 10" 1(7)

17 WASHINGTON, Sarai Cabot South Junio 47' 7" 1(8)

18 THOMPSON, Millie Greenbrier Junior 46' 2" 1(9)

19 COLLIER, Adaleigh Greenbrier Junior 42' 5" 1(10)

HUNT, Aubrey Conway Junior Hi FOUL 1

THOMPSON, Avery Cabot South Junio FOUL 2

ASHLEY, Anna Heber Springs Hig FOUL 2
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